
Pos Cognome  Nome Categoria Penalità

1 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI OVER 50 59

2 VALSECCHI  GIAMPIERO OVER 50 59

3 RUSCONI  LUCA JUNIORES 79

4 POLETTI  MARIA FEMMINILE 92

5 GRITTI NIVES FEMMINILE 100

6 SABADINI  ALESSANDRO SENIORES 120

7 VALSECCHI MARTA FEMMINILE 137

8 CORTI FRANCO OVER 50 144

9 STEFANONI  MARIO OVER 50 153

10 DELL'ORO   LUCA SENIORES 154

11 RUSCONI ANDREA SENIORES 162

11 LOCATELLI FRANCESCO OVER 50 164

13 BONFANTI  MARGHERITA FEMMINILE 184

14 TISCI  GIOVANNI OVER 50 189

15 RUSCONI  MARCO SENIORES 212

16 BRAMBILLA ALESSIA FEMMINILE 217

17 SPEDICATO   THOMAS JUNIORES 233

18 VALSECCHI LAURA FEMMINILE 268

18 BUTTI GIANLUIGI OVER 50 294

20 REDAELLI  AUGUSTA FEMMINILE 298

21 TEGIACCHI CARLO OVER 50 328

22 ANGHILERI MARIO OVER 50 330

23 GHEZZI  CRISTIAN SENIORES 359

24 ASCI  FRANCO OVER 50 360

25 ANGHILERI GIUSEPPE OVER 50 371

26 RUSCONI   ANGELO SENIORES 393

27 GRITTI FABRIZIO OVER 50 395

28 MAGNI  CRISTINA FEMMINILE 396

29 DELL'ORO   MATTIA JUNIORES 431

30 RUSCONI MATTIA SENIORES 459

31 CANALI GIUSEPPE OVER 50 462

32 DELL'ORO NICOLO' JUNIORES 493

32 BUTTI MAURIZIO SENIORES 493

34 RIVA  GIANLUCA OVER 50 546

35 PIFFARI FELICE SENIORES 549

36 RIVA MATTEO SENIORES 551

37 ZUCCHI ANNA FEMMINILE 558

38 CORTI MASSIMO OVER 50 570

39 COLAFABIO   ADAMO OVER 50 626

40 FIORILLO  CINZIA FEMMINILE 757

41 VALSECCHI  ALESSANDRA FEMMINILE 761

42 RUSCONI  ANNA FEMMINILE 1088

43 SALA GIGIA FEMMINILE 1113
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Pos Cognome  Nome Categoria Penalità

1 SABADINI  ALESSANDRO SENIORES 120

2 DELL'ORO   LUCA SENIORES 154

3 RUSCONI ANDREA SENIORES 162

4 RUSCONI  MARCO SENIORES 212

5 GHEZZI  CRISTIAN SENIORES 359

6 RUSCONI   ANGELO SENIORES 393

7 RUSCONI MATTIA SENIORES 459

8 BUTTI MAURIZIO SENIORES 493

9 PIFFARI FELICE SENIORES 549

10 RIVA MATTEO SENIORES 551

Pos Cognome  Nome Categoria Penalità

1 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI OVER 50 59

2 VALSECCHI  GIAMPIERO OVER 50 59

3 CORTI FRANCO OVER 50 144

4 STEFANONI  MARIO OVER 50 153

5 LOCATELLI FRANCESCO OVER 50 164

6 TISCI  GIOVANNI OVER 50 189

7 BUTTI GIANLUIGI OVER 50 294

8 TEGIACCHI CARLO OVER 50 328

9 ANGHILERI MARIO OVER 50 330

10 ASCI  FRANCO OVER 50 360

11 ANGHILERI GIUSEPPE OVER 50 371

12 GRITTI FABRIZIO OVER 50 395

13 CANALI GIUSEPPE OVER 50 462

14 RIVA  GIANLUCA OVER 50 546

15 CORTI MASSIMO OVER 50 570

16 COLAFABIO   ADAMO OVER 50 626
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Pos Cognome  Nome Categoria Penalità

1 RUSCONI  LUCA JUNIORES 79

2 SPEDICATO   THOMAS JUNIORES 233

3 DELL'ORO   MATTIA JUNIORES 431

4 DELL'ORO NICOLO' JUNIORES 493

Pos Cognome  Nome Categoria Penalità

1 POLETTI  MARIA FEMMINIL

E
92

2 GRITTI NIVES FEMMINIL

E
100

3 VALSECCHI MARTA FEMMINIL

E
137

4 BONFANTI  MARGHERITA FEMMINIL

E
184

5 BRAMBILLA ALESSIA FEMMINIL

E
217

6 VALSECCHI LAURA FEMMINIL

E
268

7 REDAELLI  AUGUSTA FEMMINIL

E
298

8 MAGNI  CRISTINA FEMMINIL

E
396

9 ZUCCHI ANNA FEMMINIL

E
558

10 FIORILLO  CINZIA FEMMINIL

E
757

11 VALSECCHI  ALESSANDRA FEMMINIL

E
761

12 RUSCONI  ANNA FEMMINIL

E
1088

13 SALA GIGIA FEMMINIL

E
1113

Categoria FEMMINILE

Categoria JUNIORES
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Pos Cognome  Nome Penalità

1 LONGHI MICHELE-LONGHI MARCO 660

2 PIFFARI AURORA - RUSCONI SONIA 666

3 MAINETTI LUCA - SACCHI MARIA 671

4 BUTTI TOMMASO - PIFFARI GIORGIA 744

5 MAINETTI SOFIA - SACCHI DANIELA 1390
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